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NO. S-159677 
VANCOUVER REGISTRY 

 

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF BRITISH COLUMBIA 

 
IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT,  

R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED 

 

AND 

 

IN THE MATTER OF CANYON RESOURCES CORPORATION, CR BRIGGS CORPORATION,  
CR MONTANA CORPORATION, CR KENDALL CORPORATION, ATNA RESOURCES LTD. 

AND HORIZON WYOMING URANIUM, INC. 

 

AND  

 

ATNA RESOURCES INC. 

PETITIONER 

SERVICE LIST 

[Updated:  November 30, 2015] 
 

 

Bull, Housser & Tupper LLP 

Attention: Kieran E. Siddall 
 David M. Hunter 
 Scott M. Boucher 
Email: kes@bht.com 
 dmh@bht.com 
 scb@bht.com 
 
Counsel for the Petitioner, foreign representative 
of Atna Resources Inc. 
 

Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP 

Attention: Nava Hazan 
Email:  nava.hazan@squirepb.com 
 
 
 
 
 
U.S. Counsel for Atna Resources Inc.  
 

DLA Piper (Canada) LLP 

Attention: Mary Buttery 
 Lance Williams 
Email: mary.buttery@dlapiper.com  
 lance.williams@dlapiper.com 
 susan.wood@dlapiper.com  
 sue.danielisz@dlapiper.com 
 
Counsel for Proposed Information Officer 
 

Alvarez & Marsal Canada Inc. 

Attention: Todd M. Martin 
 Tom Powell 
Email: tmartin@alvarezandmarsal.com  
 tpowell@alvarezandmarsal.com  
 
 
 
Proposed Information Officer 
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Stikeman Elliott LLP 

Attention: Curtis A. Cusinato 
Email:  ccusinato@stikeman.com 
 
Canadian Counsel for Waterton Precious Metals 
Fund II Cayman, L.P. 
 

Ernst & Young Inc. 

Attention: Michelle Grant 
Email:  michelle.grant@ca.ey.com 
 
U.S. Financial Advisor 
 

 

 


